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Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Friday-Field Event

Event  12   Men Weight Throw

Friday 2/11/2022 - 11:00 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 25.86m 3/4/1995 Lance Deal
NCAA: 25.58m 2/28/2015 Michael Lihrman

Facility: 24.13m 1/29/2021 Denzel Comenentia

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

N. Carolina FR940 Hodgest, Brayden _______1
North Caroli FR1018 Radhuber, Brayden _______2
Texas SO1456 Stavinoha, Sean _______3
Ohio State FR1137 Tobias, Hayden _______4
Louisville SO739 Alyea, Ethan _______5
North Caroli SO1011 Loper, Madias _______6
Miami (Fla.) JR819 Williams, Jeffrey _______7
Louisville SO747 Fertig, Erik _______8
Georgia SR203 Kunzman, Ty _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Ohio State SO1139 Watson, Tanner _______1
Kentucky FR660 Coles, Logan _______2
Auburn FR60 Moison, Kyle _______3
Ohio State SO1095 Aviles, Carlos _______4
North Caroli SR1012 McArthur, Daniel _______5
Kentucky SO658 Browning, Michael _______6
Louisville SR767 Sheere, Adar _______7
North Caroli JR1033 Yearwood, Troy _______8

Event  3   Women Long Jump

Friday 2/11/2022 - 12:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 7.23m 3/11/2012 Brittney Reese
NCAA: 6.91m 3/9/2012 Whitney Gipson

Facility: 6.74m 1/17/2020 Lorraine Ugen

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

N. Carolina SO902 Harper, Arrieya _______1
Clemson SO74 Carson, Au'Yana _______2
Auburn FR16 Heddens, Elise _______3
Ohio State JR1079 Robinson, Jaimie _______4
Miss State SO832 Grant, Jada _______5
Ohio State JR1077 Pyles, Cierra _______6
Pittsburgh JR1151 Bottelier, Lydia _______7
N. Carolina SO909 King, Jade _______8
Virginia Tec FR1653 Kristjansdottir, Birna _______9

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
North Caroli FR968 Floriea, Paige _______1
Georgia Tech FR216 Catton, Jillian _______2
Georgia Tech SO253 Williams, Mikayla _______3
Miami (Fla.) FR789 Moore, Ashley _______4
Auburn SO23 Jones, Janaya _______5
Clemson JR95 Johnston, Caroline _______6
UCF SO1486 Lee, Kiara _______7
Louisville SO719 Lawrence, Ariel _______8
Auburn SR22 Jones, Imani _______9
Virginia JR1568 Still, Alix _______10
Virginia Tec FR1669 Williams, Jessica _______11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Pittsburgh SO1189 Steigenga, Ilse _______1
Virginia JR1561 Rice, Zoe _______2
Louisville FR726 Savage, Synclair _______3
Kentucky FR604 Charlton, Anthaya _______4
UCF FR1477 Green, Leiya _______5
Louisville SO733 Weimer, Brooke _______6
Georgia Tech JR243 Smith, Attallah _______7
Texas FR1408 Sopova, Darja _______8
Harvard FR312 Goudros, Izzy _______9
Virginia Tec SO1643 Gorlova, Victoria _______10
UCF JR1492 Scott-Kilgo, Jasmine _______11
Texas JR1388 Gittens, Tyra _______12
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Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  3   Women Long Jump)
Miami (Fla.) SO779 Harris, Lauryn _______1
Clemson FR88 Foreman, Shante _______2
Texas FR1375 Blazevica, Kristine _______3
Texas FR1407 Smith, Ackelia _______4
North Caroli SR978 Keefer, Anna _______5
Virginia SO1566 Seaman, Jada _______6
Georgia JR172 Marsh, Titiana _______7
Unattached1505 Porter, Chanice _______8
Winner Circle1712 Flynn, Tiffany _______9
Winner Circle1713 Jones, Akela _______10
Adidas1 Saunders, Shakeela _______11
Georgia Tech JR229 Grimes, Taylor _______12

Event  9   Women Pole Vault

Friday 2/11/2022 - 12:00 PM
Opening Height:  3.29m
3.29m, 3.44m, 3.59m, 3.74m, 3.84m, 3.94m, 4.04m, 4.19m
4.24m, 4.29m  (+0.5m)

American: 5.03m 1/30/2016 Jenn Suhr
NCAA: 4.75m 1/24/2015 Demi Payne

Facility: 4.50m 1/29/2021 Bridget Guy

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pittsburgh FR1160 Hart, Kathryn _______1
Georgia SR177 Prevallet, Michaella _______2
North Caroli FR964 Brunick, McKenna _______3
Clemson JR105 Svacha, Alex _______4
South Caroli FR1264 Stone, Emma _______5
South Caroli SO1258 Rice, Alyssa _______6
Clemson SR72 Brewer, Jessica _______7
Ohio State SO1070 Moses, AnneMarie _______8
Kansas FR506 Brooks, Avery _______9
South Caroli SO1269 Worthington, Kelsey _______10
Texas SO1409 Thompson, Kaeli _______11
South Caroli FR1266 Valentine, Emily _______12
Kansas FR524 Hoke, Gabby _______13
Auburn SO25 Leinneweber, Lexie _______14
Auburn FR17 Held, Rhiannon _______15
Louisville FR705 Fleetwood, Lily _______16
Harvard FR339 Retsa, Anastasia _______17
North Caroli SO977 Jauch, Gracie _______18
Ohio State FR1062 Kuhn, Abigail _______19
Kentucky FR637 Phillips, Payton _______20

Event  11   Women Weight Throw

Friday 2/11/2022 - 1:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 25.60m 3/4/2017 Gwen Berry
NCAA: 25.56m 3/10/2007 Brittany Riley

Facility: 23.51m 2019 Sade Olatoye

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

UCF FR1476 Green, Ashlyn _______1
North Caroli JR993 Wills, Grace _______2
Ohio State FR1085 Stringer, Lacey _______3
Georgia JR159 da Silva, Ana _______4
Louisville FR737 Yeast, Zoe _______5
Miami (Fla.) FR781 Hill, Erikka _______6
Kentucky FR635 Moore, Leah _______7
Georgia SO151 Anderson, Mia _______8
Texas SO1400 Nwora, Marilyn _______9
Louisville JR691 Bazie, Tiana _______10
Georgia FR166 Igberaese, Elsie _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
N. Carolina SR906 Jenkins, Jasmine _______1
Texas FR1399 Lowery, Kiana _______2
UCF SO1479 Hill, Chloe _______3
Harvard SO307 Garabian, Cammy _______4
N. Carolina SR905 James, Loren _______5
Auburn JR14 Gregory, Danielle _______6
South Caroli SO1255 Racine, Kayla _______7
South Caroli SR1270 Young, Kathleen _______8
Kentucky SO593 Akinrinsola, Simi _______9
Louisville JR700 Coffey, Katherine _______10
Kentucky SR613 Gates, Jade _______11
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Event  79   Women Pole Vault Invite

Friday 2/11/2022 - 3:00 PM
Opening Height:  3.74m
3.74m, 3.89m, 4.04m, 4.19m, 4.34m, 4.44m, 4.54m, 4.59m,
4.64m, (+0.5m)

American: 5.03m 1/30/2016 Jenn Suhr
NCAA: 4.75m 1/24/2015 Demi Payne

Facility: 4.50m 1/29/2021 Bridget Guy

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Clemson SR79 D'Alessandro, Alison _______1
Harvard JR314 Hilton, Kylie _______2
Kansas FR538 Starkey, Taylor _______3
Kansas JR507 Bryant, Khristen _______4
Houston SR420 Howe, Sarah _______5
Harvard JR300 Carroll, Alana _______6
Texas JR1377 Buntin, Olivia _______7
North Caroli SR985 Porter, Emerson _______8
North Caroli JR986 Potts, Alex _______9
Louisville JR730 Viola, Auriane _______10
Georgia Tech JR236 Moore, Olivia _______11
Louisville SR734 Welter, Aliyah _______12
Kentucky JR644 Szerencsits, Siobhan _______13
Kansas JR541 Van Hoecke, Samantha _______14
Louisville SR720 Leon, Gabriela _______15
Virginia Tec SR1634 Baxter, Rachel _______17

Event  4   Men Long Jump

Friday 2/11/2022 - 3:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 8.79m 1/27/1984 Carl Lewis
NCAA: 8.59m 3/1/2002 Miguel Pate

Facility: 8.25m 1/14/2022 Matthew Boling
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Kansas FR562 Jackson, George _______1
North Caroli SO999 Corley, Sam _______2
North Caroli FR1034 Young, Isaac _______3
North Caroli FR1009 Kazmaier, Bryce _______4
Auburn SO62 Murray, John _______5
Virginia Tec SO1682 Daye-Schafer, Devin _______6
Kentucky SR681 Sobota, Jacob _______7
Texas SR1458 Whitsett, Demetri _______8
Texas JR1430 Frank, Phillip _______9
Auburn SO51 Edmondson, David _______10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Virginia Tec JR1707 Spotswood, Jacob _______1
South Caroli JR1273 Brooks, Elisha _______2
Clemson SR149 Wright, Andre _______3
Virginia Tec SR1689 Louis, Donovan _______4
Clemson SR131 Ledell, DJ _______5
Harvard FR346 Acheampong, Jaesche _______6
Harvard JR387 Murphy, Kyle _______7
Virginia FR1624 Valikaj, Heldi _______8
North Caroli SO1005 Harris, Matthew _______9
South Caroli FR1296 Price-Whitehead, Jad _______10
Texas JR1444 Loving, Alex _______11
Ohio State FR1117 Lowe, Shacquille _______12
Clemson FR133 Livesey, Max _______13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Georgia JR210 Zoller, Siegfried _______1
Virginia Tec FR1708 Stephens, Caleb _______2
Kentucky FR656 Brown, Luke _______3
Pittsburgh JR1196 Campbell, Clement _______4
N. Carolina FR946 Mustari, Leonard _______5
Texas SO1420 Belaire, Jathan _______6
Miami (Fla.) SO815 Snyder, Kevin _______7
Kansas SR577 Pierre, Jelani _______8
Virginia Tec JR1696 Moore, KJ _______9
Ohio State SO1108 Foote-Talley, Clarenc _______10
Georgia SO196 Garland, Kyle _______11
Virginia SO1610 Owens, Owayne _______12
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Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  4   Men Long Jump)
South Caroli SO1287 Lewis, Christian _______1
Miss State SR886 Scott, Safir _______2
Kentucky JR683 Springfield, Robbie _______3
Louisville JR770 Willis, Jeremiah _______4
Pittsburgh SR1214 Smith, Kollin _______5
Pittsburgh SR1221 Wolter, Felix _______6
Texas FR1425 Brown Jr, Stacy _______7
Texas SO1451 Neugebauer, Leo _______8
Miami (Fla.) SR811 Holmes, Isaiah _______9
N. Carolina SR939 Hicklin, Brandon _______10
Miss State JR863 Crump, Cameron _______11
Miami (Fla.) SO814 Robinson, Russell _______12

Event  78   Men Weight Throw Invite

Friday 2/11/2022 - 3:30 PM
American: 25.86m 3/4/1995 Lance Deal

NCAA: 20.15m 2/28/2015 Michael Lihrman
Facility: 24.13m 1/29/2021 Denzel Comenentia

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

North Caroli JR1008 Joycey, James _______1
Clemson FR119 Cope, Daniel _______2
Virginia Tec SR1701 Prodanas, Alexios _______3
Auburn JR50 Ebel, Erik _______4
Harvard FR372 Ikeji, Kenneth _______5
Georgia JR206 Pereira, Alencar _______6
Virginia Tec SO1676 Bedoui, Khalil _______7
Auburn SO47 Brown, Kyle _______8
Miami (Fla.) JR799 Andrade, Decio _______9

Event  77   Women Weight Throw Invite

Friday 2/11/2022 - 5:00 PM
American: 25.60m 3/4/2017 Gwen Berry

NCAA: 25.56m 3/10/2007 Brittany Riley
Facility: 23.51m 2019 Sade Olatoye

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Miami (Fla.) JR778 Hall, Hannah _______1
Clemson SO87 Forbes, Marie _______2
Auburn SO19 Huwalt, Maura _______3
Kentucky SR625 Leppelmeier, Molly _______4
Virginia Tec FR1652 Killinen, Sara _______5
North Caroli SR987 Shippee, Jillian _______6
Miami (Fla.) SR773 Ajagbe, Debbie _______7
Virginia Tec JR1657 Mammel, Rebecca _______8
Auburn JR28 Malone, Madi _______9
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Event  2   Men Shot Put

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 10:00 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 22.66m 1/20/1989 Randy Barnes
NCAA: 21.81m 2/23/2019 Payton Otterdahl

Facility: 21.31m 2006 Reese Hoffa

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

North Caroli FR1009 Kazmaier, Bryce _______1
North Caroli SO999 Corley, Sam _______2
South Caroli JR1273 Brooks, Elisha _______3
Kentucky SR681 Sobota, Jacob _______4
North Caroli FR1034 Young, Isaac _______5
North Caroli FR1018 Radhuber, Brayden _______6
Auburn SO62 Murray, John _______7
North Caroli JR1008 Joycey, James _______8
N. Carolina FR940 Hodgest, Brayden _______9
Auburn FR65 Richter, Ethan _______10
Ohio State FR1133 Riedinger, Adam _______11
North Caroli JR1033 Yearwood, Troy _______12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Miss State JR881 Pierce, Jeremiah _______1
Auburn FR70 Wynn, Quinten _______2
Louisville SO750 Hudson, Bryan _______3
North Caroli SO1011 Loper, Madias _______4
South Caroli FR1304 Targgart, Dylan _______5
Louisville SO744 Contreras, Jorge _______6
Miami (Fla.) JR819 Williams, Jeffrey _______7
Clemson JR115 Campbell, Zico _______8
Louisville SR765 Richeson, Cade _______9
Ohio State SO1095 Aviles, Carlos _______10
Texas SO1454 Piperi, Patrick _______11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Ohio State FR1137 Tobias, Hayden _______1
Georgia SO182 Beverage, Gavin _______2
MSP891 Henry, Eldred _______3
Harvard SO375 Kolesnikoff, Alexande _______4
Clemson JR145 Stona, Roje _______5
Miss State JR860 Bennett, Jabari _______6
Virginia Tec JR1686 Jones, Tyson _______7
Texas SR1423 Brewer, Jalil _______8
Kentucky JR682 Sobota, Josh _______9
North Caroli SR1012 McArthur, Daniel _______10
Texas SR1453 Piperi, Adrian _______11

Event  10   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 10:00 AM
Opening Height:  4.17m
4.17m, 4.32m, 4.47m, 4.62m, 4.77m, 4.87m, 4.97m, 5.07m,
5.12m, 5.17m (+0.5m)

American: 6.00m 2/24/2002 Jeff Hartwig
NCAA: 5.94m 1/16/2021 KC Lightfoot

Facility: 5.72m 2019 Jacob Wooten
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas JR1430 Frank, Phillip _______1
Texas SR1458 Whitsett, Demetri _______2
Georgia Tech JR274 Mazzacano, Matthew _______3
South Caroli SO1297 Rabinowitz, Seth _______4
Kansas SO556 Freidel, Jake _______5
Georgia SO196 Garland, Kyle _______6
Kansas FR566 Koolen, Bradey _______7
Georgia FR195 Franco, John _______8
Texas JR1444 Loving, Alex _______9
Louisville SO748 Frye, Zach _______10
Texas FR1422 Boenig, Connor _______11
Auburn SO41 Asplund, Matthew _______12
Texas SO1451 Neugebauer, Leo _______13
Harvard SO388 Park, Simon _______14
Louisville FR760 McPhail, Ty _______15
Georgia FR209 van Huyssteen, Nikola _______16
Louisville SR766 Roth, Sean _______17
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Event  7   Women High Jump

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 11:00 AM
Opening Hight:  1.57m
1.57m, 1.62m, 1.67m, 1.72m,  1.77m, 1.82m, 1.85m, 1.88m (+0.3m)

American: 2.02m 2/26/2012 Chaute Lowe
NCAA: 1.98m 3/16/2016 Akela Jones'

Facility: 1.91m 2019 Levern Spencer
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Texas JR1388 Gittens, Tyra _______1
Clemson FR76 Christie, Nia _______2
Georgia Tech FR246 Trotman, Camille _______3
Syracuse FR1317 Etienvre, Olivia _______4
UCF FR1487 Madison, Natalia _______5
Louisville JR727 Scott, Emily _______6
Auburn FR36 Scott, Grayson _______7
Clemson SO94 Johnson, Jessica _______8
Kansas SR514 Eberle, Adia _______9
Clemson SO81 De Coteau, Sofia _______10
UCF SO1482 Jones, Kaliah _______11
Virginia JR1568 Still, Alix _______12
Auburn SO37 Tanner, Allison _______13
Louisville SR731 Wanner, Addie _______14
Texas FR1411 Tomlinson, Trinity _______15
Louisville FR714 Jean, Soledad _______16
North Caroli SO961 Banks, Sydney _______17
Kansas FR513 Doakes, Kennedy _______18
Pittsburgh JR1151 Bottelier, Lydia _______19

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Virginia JR1541 Hawkins, Rebecca _______1
Georgia Tech FR223 du Plessis, Carla _______2
N. Carolina SR916 Reddick, Nazah _______3
Clemson FR88 Foreman, Shante _______4
N. Carolina JR927 Wilson, Kenady _______5
Texas SR1390 Guerrero, Marleen _______6
Miami (Fla.) SO798 Wright, Taylor _______7
Auburn SO10 Dendy, Kamiya _______8
Clemson SR98 Livingston, Kenya _______9
Georgia Tech FR238 Papakosta, Shanty _______10
Louisville FR713 Ioannidou, Styliana _______11
Ohio State FR1089 Ugarte, Amaya _______12
Kentucky SO646 Williams, Annika _______13
Georgia FR170 Kulichenko, Elena _______14
Georgia SO179 Tyler, Shelby _______15
Villanova1517 Barnes, Sanaa _______16
Kansas JR501 Anderson, Rylee _______17
Unattached1503 Drake, Jamari _______18
South Caroli SO1237 Glenn, Rachel _______19

Event  6   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 11:00 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 17.76m 2/27/1987 Mike Conley
NCAA: 17.50m 1/17/1986 Charlie Simplkins

Facility: 17.02m 2/15/2020 Jordan Scott
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Pittsburgh JR1196 Campbell, Clement _______1
South Caroli FR1296 Price-Whitehead, Jad _______2
Virginia Tec SO1682 Daye-Schafer, Devin _______3
South Caroli JR1279 Gaillard, Desmond _______4
Harvard FR365 Falode, Daniel _______5
Virginia Tec FR1708 Stephens, Caleb _______6
Virginia FR1624 Valikaj, Heldi _______7
Harvard JR387 Murphy, Kyle _______8
Louisville JR770 Willis, Jeremiah _______9
Louisville FR763 Nikolaou, Grigoris _______10
Houston FR476 Malbrough, Caleb _______11
Miami (Fla.) SO815 Snyder, Kevin _______12
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  6   Men Triple Jump)
Clemson SR131 Ledell, DJ _______1
Clemson SR149 Wright, Andre _______2
Georgia Tech SO293 Watkins, John _______3
Villanova1519 Cunningham, Malik _______4
Miss State SR886 Scott, Safir _______5
Texas FR1425 Brown Jr, Stacy _______6
Houston SO490 Stringfellow, Quinton _______7
Virginia Tec JR1680 Chambers, Chauncey _______8
Miami (Fla.) SO814 Robinson, Russell _______9
Houston SO453 Brome, Jadon _______10
Unattached1510 Culmer, Kaiwan _______11
Kentucky FR656 Brown, Luke _______12
Ohio State SO1108 Foote-Talley, Clarenc _______13
Virginia SO1610 Owens, Owayne _______14

Event  80   Men Pole Vault Invite

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 1:00 PM
Opening Height:  4.77m
4.77m, 4.92m, 5.07m, 5.22m, 5.37m, 5.47m, 5.57m, 5.67m,
5.72m, 5.77m (0.5m)

American: 6.00m 2/24/2002 Jeff Hatwig
NCAA: 5.94m 1/16/2021 KC Lightfoot

Facility: 5.72m 2019 Jacob Wooten
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kansas FR585 Saloga, Andrew _______1
South Caroli SO1291 McCarthy, Dillon _______2
Kentucky JR667 Jardine, Joseph _______3
Kentucky FR679 Shepler, Dalton _______4
North Caroli SO1001 Finger, Ben _______5
Kentucky JR690 Young, Lincoln _______6
Ohio State FR1138 Uusimaki, Leo _______7
South Caroli FR1286 Lenser, Carson _______8
Houston SR484 Percefull, Ben _______9
Louisville SR766 Roth, Sean _______10
Ohio State SO1097 Bendick, Luke _______11
Houston SO486 Sampy, Christyan _______12
Texas SO1447 Miller, Warren _______13
Ohio State SR1127 Oswald, Robert _______14
Auburn JR49 Courson, James _______15
Kansas FR587 Simms, Clayton _______16
Kentucky SR678 Peare, Matthew _______17
Kentucky FR661 Daniel, Keaton _______18
Kansas JR545 Bradford, Zach _______19

Event  5   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 1:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 14.57m 2/8/2019 Tori Franklin
NCAA: 14.53m 1/20/2018 Keturah Orji

Facility: 14.55m 1/29/2022 Jasmine Moore

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Texas FR1408 Sopova, Darja _______1
Texas FR1407 Smith, Ackelia _______2
N. Carolina SO909 King, Jade _______3
Clemson FR76 Christie, Nia _______4
Clemson SO74 Carson, Au'Yana _______5
Kansas FR513 Doakes, Kennedy _______6
Miss State SO832 Grant, Jada _______7
Kentucky FR620 Jordan, Kendall _______8
Louisville FR701 Darden, Rachel _______9
UCF FR1487 Madison, Natalia _______10
Clemson JR95 Johnston, Caroline _______11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Harvard SO315 Hughes, Mayi _______1
Miami (Fla.) SO798 Wright, Taylor _______2
Auburn SO23 Jones, Janaya _______3
Louisville SO696 Burger, Riley _______4
N. Carolina SO902 Harper, Arrieya _______5
South Caroli JR1261 Sipsey, Shaianne _______6
Ohio State JR1077 Pyles, Cierra _______7
Virginia JR1561 Rice, Zoe _______8
UCF JR1492 Scott-Kilgo, Jasmine _______9
UCF SO1486 Lee, Kiara _______10
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  5   Women Triple Jump)
Houston SO422 Lawrence, Destiny _______1
Ohio State JR1079 Robinson, Jaimie _______2
Miami (Fla.) FR789 Moore, Ashley _______3
Virginia Tec SR1648 Huston Myles, Hailey _______4
UCF FR1471 Collins, Asherah _______5
Texas SR1384 Falco, Sophia _______6
Clemson SR108 White, Harleigh _______7
Virginia Tec SO1643 Gorlova, Victoria _______8
Georgia JR172 Marsh, Titiana _______9
Adidas4 Williams, Kimberly _______10

Event  1   Women Shot Put

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 1:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 20.21m 3/19/2016 Michelle Carter
NCAA: 19.56m 3/10/2017 Raven saunders

Facility: 18.40m 2005 Cleopatra Borel-Brown
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Harvard SO307 Garabian, Cammy _______1
N. Carolina SO924 Watkins, Makayla _______2
Kentucky SO646 Williams, Annika _______3
N. Carolina SR906 Jenkins, Jasmine _______4
Texas FR1375 Blazevica, Kristine _______5
Auburn SR29 McCarrell, Keira _______6
Texas FR1394 Herpin, Chrystal _______7
Kentucky FR635 Moore, Leah _______8
Miami (Fla.) SO793 Rakocevic, Kristina _______9
Georgia SO151 Anderson, Mia _______10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Kentucky SO593 Akinrinsola, Simi _______1
Texas FR1399 Lowery, Kiana _______2
Harvard SO330 Omoregie, Sarah _______3
Clemson SO102 Sloley, Danielle _______4
Miami (Fla.) FR781 Hill, Erikka _______5
Ohio State FR1085 Stringer, Lacey _______6
Auburn SO6 Budwig, Jocelynn _______7
N. Carolina SR905 James, Loren _______8
South Caroli SR1270 Young, Kathleen _______9
Kentucky SR625 Leppelmeier, Molly _______10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Miami (Fla.) SO777 Dantzler, Selina _______1
Texas SO1400 Nwora, Marilyn _______2
Auburn SO19 Huwalt, Maura _______3
Virginia Tec JR1664 Richards, Fiona _______4
Miami (Fla.) JR778 Hall, Hannah _______5
Miami (Fla.) SR773 Ajagbe, Debbie _______6
Georgia JR159 da Silva, Ana _______7
Virginia Tec JR1646 Henderson, Essence _______8
Ohio State SR1036 Aquilla, Adelaide _______9
Adidas2 Thomas-Dodd, Danniel _______10
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Event  8   Men High Jump

Saturday 2/12/2022 - 2:00 PM
Opening Height:  1.93m
1.93m, 1.98m, 2.03m, 2.08m, 2.13m, 2.18m, 2.21m, 2.24m  (+0.3m)

American: 2.40m 3/10/1991 Hollis Conway
NCAA: 2.37m 3/11/1989 Hollis Conway

Facility: 2.27m 1/6/2018 Keenon Laine
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Auburn FR58 Marinko, Zach _______1
Clemson FR133 Livesey, Max _______2
Auburn SR68 Spyridonidis, Alex _______3
Virginia Tec JR1707 Spotswood, Jacob _______4
Kentucky FR655 Brown, Donsten _______5
South Caroli SR1278 Franklin, Kobe _______6
Kansas FR568 Loudermilk, Devin _______7
Harvard SO361 Ellis, Chet _______8
Georgia Tech JR289 Thompson, McKinley _______9
Texas FR1428 Foreman, Riley _______10
Louisville JR762 Nichols, Luke _______11
Louisville JR751 Hyde, Jonah _______12
Auburn SO53 Funches, TJ _______13
Texas FR1440 Hurley, Sam _______14
South Caroli SO1290 Marseille, Jackson _______15
Kentucky SR673 Minor, Rahman _______16
Ohio State SO1122 Miller, Jr., Shaun _______17
Virginia Tec SO1677 Bell, Elijah _______18
Virginia Tec SO1681 Clark, Aidan _______19
Auburn JR55 Hill, Dontavious _______20
Miami (Fla.) SR811 Holmes, Isaiah _______21
Unattached1508 Carbin, Darius _______22


	Clemson - Friday - Field
	Clemson - Saturday- Field

